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32.6 miles, 1,554 ft Climbing.
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25BTR-D5-Owasco-Lake-33 miles

Num Type Note Dist Next
1. Q@ Startof route 0.0 0.1
2. 4= L ontoWhite Bridge Rd 0.1 0.3
3. 1 Enter the traffic circle 0.5 0.1
4. 1 Exit the traffic circle 0.5 4.7

onto NY-38 S
5. 4 Climb 4.0 miles 52 0.1
Moderate
6. = RontoWyckoffRd 5.3 4.1
7. 4= L onto Center Rd 9.4 1.1
8. = Sharp R tostayon 10.5 0.0
Center Rd
9. = RontoNY-38S 10.5 6.8

10. 4= L onto N Main St 17.3 0.6

11. 1 Continue onto 17.9 2.6
Rockefeller Rd

12. 4 Climb 1.0 mile 20.5 3.5
Moderate

13. Climb 3/4 mile 24.0 4.9
Moderate

14. 4= LontoNY-38AN 28.9 0.4
15. 4 Climb 3/4 mile Medium 29.3 3.3
16. 4= L 32.6 0.0
17. Q End of route 32.6 0.0

32.6 miles. +1504/-1504 feet
2025 BonTon Roulet



